Date

02.04.2024
02.04.2024
02.04.2024
29.04.2024
22.05.2024
26.06.2024
26.06.2024
16.07.2024
01.08.2024
27.09.2024
27.09.2024
08.11.2024
08.11.2024
08.11.2024
29.11.2024
13.12.2024
23.12.2024
28.01.2025
28.02.2025
05.03.2025
21.03.2025
27.03.2025

Invoice

North Dalton Village Hall
Clerk Salary
HMRC

ERNLLCA

North Dalton PCC
Clerk Salary
HMRC

R Harrison Hello Print
PKF Litlejohn
Clerk Salary
HMRC

Clerk Salary
HMRC

Clerk Salary
Clerk Salary

ERYC

Clerk Salary
Clerk Salary
Clerk Salary
Commission
Zurich Insurance
Clerk Salary

Trans.

BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP

BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
Comm
BP
BP

01/25
02/25
03/25
07/25
10/25
13/25
14/25
17/25
18/25
21/25
22/25
30/25
31/25
32/25
36/25
39/25
41/25
46/25
51/25
52/25
54/25
56/25

Current
Account

156.00
601.04
133.00
310.50
250.00
801.51
187.20
109.07
252.00
583.56
133.00
127.56
173.40
567.00
178.16
1264.35
177.96
177.96
178.16
1.40
441.00
178.16



